GIGABYTE Position in ARM Server Market
 - Leading Pioneer
Akira Hoshino
Head of Product Strategy and Planning at GIGABYTE
2018/10/17
LVS
Hoshino     NCBU 2018 Product
Executive Summary

Confidential
                            SKU Stack
Ordering code Cores
Frequency
(GHz)
PCIe lanes
Memory
controllers
GIGABYTE Product Status
CN9980-2200BG4077-Y21-G 32 2.2 56 8 Waiting for Order to Kick off
CN9975-2200BG4077-Y21-G 28 2.2 56 8 Waiting for Order to Kick off
CN9975-2000BG4077-Y21-G 28 2 56 8 Leading Project & Launch
CN9965-2100BG4077-Y21-G 20 2.1 56 6 Under Planning
CN9960-2200BG4077-Y21-G 16 2.2 48 4 Under Planning
Hoshino     NCBU 2018 Product
Confidential
                            Eco-system
Hoshino     NCBU 2018 Product